

SRIKALAHASTHI PIPES LIMITED

(Formerly Lanco Industries Limited)





Regd. Office & Works: Rachagunneri-517641, SrikalahasthiMandal, Chittoor District, A.P., Ph.:08578 286650 to 55; Fax: 286657/88 Website: www.srikalahasthipipes.com, CIN: L74999AP1991PLC013391

SPL/SECY/SE/2019-20

July 5, 2019

To,

BSE Ltd.

Regd. Off: Floor 25, P.J.Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400 001

(Security Code: 513605)

To,

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, BandraKurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051 (Symbol : SRIPIPES)

Dear Sirs,

Sub:- Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

We enclose herewith copies of Certificate(s) received from our Registrars and & Transfer Agents M/s.Karvy Computer Share Private Limited under Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 addressed to National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) and Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL) for the quarter ended 31st March, 2019.

This is for your information and records.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For **SRIKALAHASTHI PIPES LIMITED**

G. KODANDAPANI Company Secretary

Encl: As above



KFPL/MRVS/CDSL/74(5) E/1

Date: 04/07/2019

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LTD

REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING, 25TH FLOOR

NM JOSHI MARG, LOWER PAREL (EAST)

MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended

June 30, 2019

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the SRIKALAHASTHI PIPES LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KARVY FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

M R V Subrahmanyam General Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
SRIKALAHASTHI PIPES LIMITED
RACHAGUNNERI (V) & (PO),
SRI KALAHASTHI MANDAL,
CHITTOR DIST,
ANDHRA PRADESH
517641

(Formerly known as KCPL Advisory Services Private Limited)



KFPL/MRVS/NSDL/74(5) E/1

Date: 04/07/2019

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended June 30, 2019

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the SRIKALAHASTHI PIPES LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, FOR KARVY FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

M R V Subrahmanyam General Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY SRIKALAHASTHI PIPES LIMITED RACHAGUNNERI (V) & (PO), SRI KALAHASTHI MANDAL, CHITTOR DIST, ANDHRA PRADESH 517641

(Formerly known as KCPL Advisory Services Private Limited)